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LARGE LOT BACKING ONTO GREENBELT
This 3 bedroom bungalow is located on a large lot & backs
onto a greenbelt with a creek. The lower level is finished with
a large rec room and two other bedrooms. The main level
Includes a large foyer, eat-in kitchen & walkout from the
kitchen & LR to the yard. Loads of parking. Located close to
parks, ball diamonds & arenas. Call Dave* or Mike Krause*
to view.,

HARLESTON BUILT BUNGALOW - PREMIUM CORNER LOT
Thisme'rsa‘nmlnewarﬂhasallmeupgadeswucanimagine! Approx. 2000 sq. ft.
on main level plus partially finished bsmt with 2 more bdrms, 3 pe washrm, kitchenette
and large rec area. Other features include 9 1t cellings, cathedral ceiling in family room,
gas firepiace, double car garage, awesome Barzott kitchen with breakiast bar, ceramic
flooring, oversized oak cupboards and pantry, full ensuite and wi closet in mstr bdrm,
picture window in iiving room. All great room sizes, everything you could ask for in a
home! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewi
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When we assist you
- - -800-834-5516 b
905-877-5211 e 1-800 doute syt o o N
STEWART’S MILL BEAUTY
wood floors, mstr has full ensuite wsrm with soaker tub and
ly landscaped with interlocking front entrance and back
| breakfast bar, oak cupboards Located in Georgetown this property is a beauty. Very private, lots of trees, flat land, on a paved road. Features
Viewing. want?! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

offers over 3000 sq. ft. of living Space and is
9 fully fenced private yard, mstr bdrm has wii
garage, cathedral ceilings. This one has the

e SOLD over 120 HOMES i 2001 F voume THINKING OF BUYING OR SELLING, CALL US FIRST! e * 4. 2.
' | | V - : |
in Selling or Bu
G 0 TO www.davekrause.com Kids Hospital. Why
Across from park. You've got to see this one! With thousands
separate shower stall, w/i closet, hardwood strip floors in liv-
| e o | PO area, fully fenced pri- | [N
and w/o to yard. Shows 10++. | include detached 3+1 bdrm bungalow with w/o bsmt that has rec room, wood floors in living and dining rooms,
QUIET CRESCENT JEW 75 0 & TP eoug 000 1M B o
{ gorgeous! Features include hardwood floors
= 8 closet and 5 pc ensuite wsrm, 2nd bdrm has 4
size and location you've been waiting for! Call

® ESTAT ( : l Miracle Home? - £REA by |
your home, we
donate a part of our
i www.mikekrause.ca eyt | |
% dkrause@trebnet.com - = Dave & Mike Krause support
E-MAIL mkrause @trebnet.com e RN o Chidron's Mirack Network
spent on upgrades this one had everything you've been
looking for! Features include 4 spacious bdrms, all with
ing, dining and family rooms, gas fireplace, upgraded
ceramics in all 3 wsrms, kitchen and foyer. All professional-
vate yard, amazing kitchen R R
with ceramic backsplash, 11.68 ACRE HORS HO
Call Dave* or Mike Krause* | spacious eat-in kitchen with new flooring, newer wsrm renovation, huge barn with hayloft, 2 car workshop with
: P
right away for your personal electrical and additional 1 car garage, greenhouse, and golf course all on the property. What else could you
4 GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY
& This 4 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 family room home
| and ceramic tiles throughout main level, 2 gas
| fireplaces, oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o to
Pc nanny ensuite and w/i closet, formal dining
and living rooms, m/f office and laundry, 2 car
Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your
personal viewing.

e

2 = = _' ,::EI"ET_ Bt~ oot

i e 3
H o oy e el i e .._;_m'l_T“.'_r

GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW WITH
AMAZING 2.5 CAR GARAGE
This 3 + 1 bedroom home is located on a quiet crescent and
offers all newly refinished hardwood floors in living, dining and
bedrooms, w/o to patio from mstr. bdrm, newly renovated eat-in
kitchen with pine wainscotting, all newer windows, C/Air, C/Vac,
lots of parking and storage in oversized garage. Spacious rec™
room with gas fireplace. Close to schools & all amenities. This
one shows very well and has that garage you've always wanted!
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